
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	CIDER	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $861.23
2025-07-07 WISE	INC	WISE txn_66HAe7m -$50.00 $811.23
2025-07-08 Grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_EyHwyKe -$110.00 $701.23
2025-07-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_XGH4yLG $110.00 $811.23
2025-07-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_V0Hg5oW $110.00 $921.23
2025-07-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_mAHZ7mk $110.00 $1,031.23
2025-07-08 Topup	of	grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_2zHOqV5 -$330.00 $701.23
2025-07-09 Grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_WBHWXpP -$110.00 $591.23
2025-07-10 Grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_WBHWXrV -$0.01 $591.22
2025-07-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mohamad	Mortada txn_ZeH9n4V $0.01 $591.23
2025-07-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_zVHoBo6 $440.00 $1,031.23
2025-07-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tejas	Chakrapani txn_K9HKMJn $110.00 $1,141.23
2025-07-14 ACH	to	Tejas	C txn_nEHpLgB -$99.00 $1,042.23
2025-07-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_WBHW4e9 $50.00 $1,092.23
2025-07-19 Grant	to	Liam txn_xQHd7G0 -$110.00 $982.23
2025-07-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Liam txn_kWHOlKw $110.00 $1,092.23
2025-07-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Manu txn_p5HoK4A $11.00 $1,103.23
2025-07-28 Grant	to	Shaurya txn_brH7kEq -$110.00 $993.23
2025-07-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shaurya txn_d7HYRKK $110.00 $1,103.23
2025-07-30 Grant	to	Cristian txn_WBHW9Zv -$110.00 $993.23
2025-07-30 Grant	to	Cristian txn_xQHdeq4 -$110.00 $883.23
2025-07-30 Grant	to	Simon	Wilke txn_BZH0LqV -$110.00 $773.23
2025-07-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Cristian txn_brH7WMB $110.00 $883.23

WITHDRAWN:	$1,249.01.	DEPOSITED:	$1,271.01. $883.23

YSWS	-	Cider	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Cider's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


